TitraLab®
pH/TOTAL ALKALINITY ANALYZER
Specifically designed for pH & alkalinity in water
applications, providing the perfect solution to
routine analysis.
Applications
• Drinking Water
• Wastewater

Outside United States: 970-669-3050 tel 970-461-3939 fax int@hach.com
hach.com
Ordering Information
LLV2309.97.1002 TitraLab pH & Total Alkalinity in Water
Accessories
LZW5011T.97.002 pH Combination Electrode
LZW2324.99 Polypropylene Beakers, 50 mL (I.D. 30 mm), 10 pcs
LZW9339.99 Teflon coated stirring bar, 20 x 6 mm, 10 units
LZW2323.99 10 mL Syringe, Plastic
LZW9249.99 Electrovalve for Burette
LZW8201.99 Thermal printer, RS 232, for sensION+ benchtop
LZW9117.99 Thermal paper for printer LZW8201.99, bag with 5 rolls
LZW8200.99 Dot-impact printer, RS 232, for sensION+ instruments
LZW9000.99 Standard paper for printer LZW8200, bag with 10 rolls
Specifications*
Application pH and Alkalinity in Water
(ISO9963-1)
Languages Spanish, English, French, Italian